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hours?
What day(s) of the week will you 

be offering office hours? Time(s) of day you will be offering office hours to students?
Archambault Ashley 27601 archambault.ashley@share.brevardschools.org AM TUESDAY;FRIDAY 8-8:35
Bainbridge Chris 27556 bainbridge.chris@share.brevardschools.org PM TUESDAY;THURSDAY 3:35 pm - 4:00 pm
Benson Aimee 27567 benson.aimee@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;TUES;THURS;FRI 8:05am - 8:35am  and  3:35pm- 4pm

Berley Jackie 27630 berley.jaqueline@share.brevardschools.org PM WEDNESDAY
after dismissal - 4:00pm, but students can request to schedule additional 
time if done so in advance.

Blaha Ana 27594 blaha.ana@share.brevardschools.org AM MONDAY;THURSDAY Mondays and Thursdays 8:00 to 8:45
Bradley Alaina 27559 bradley.alaina@share.brevardschools.org AM MON;TUES;THURS;FRI 8-8:30
Burnette Jennifer 27584 burnette.jennifer@share.brevardschools.org AM MONDAY 8-830am
Cantrell Chris 27573 cantrell.chris@share.brevardschools.org PM THURSDAY 3:35-4:00
Chatman Sheldon 27633 chatman.sheldon@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;WED;FRI 7:30 - 8:00
Chaves Diana 27615 chaves-specht.diana@share.brevardschools.org PM MONDAY 3:45pm - 4:15pm
Coachman Kim 27602 coachman.kim@share.brevardschools.org BOTH TUESDAY;THURSDAY 8am or 3:45pm
Curtis Bill 27622 curtis.bill@share.brevardschools.org AM TUESDAY;THURSDAY 8:00 - 8:30
Davis Adrienne 27599 davis.adrienne@share.brevardschools.org BOTH TUES;WED;THURS;FRI 8:00-8:45, 2:00-4:00 (Monday to Thursday), 1:00-3:00 (Friday)
Demetropoulos Rachel 27554 demetropoulos.rachel@share.brevardschools.org AM MONDAY;WEDNESDAY 8:15-8:40
Desjardins Melanie 27701 desjardins.melanie@share.brevardschools.org AM MON;TUES;WED;THURS;FRI M-F 7:15-8:00AM (except meeting days)
Drye Deborah 27598 drye.deborah@share.brevardschools.org AM WEDNESDAY;FRIDAY 8:00-8:35
Green Charly 27557 green.charly@share.brevardschools.org AM TUESDAY 8-8:45
Guthrie Bobby 27956 guthrie.bobby@share.brevardschools.org AM TUESDAY;THURSDAY 8-8:30
Guthrie Jennifer 27596 guthrie.jennifer@share.brevardschools.org PM TUESDAY;THURSDAY After School Until 4 PM
Hanson Andrew 27595 hanson.andrew@share.brevardschools.org AM MON;TUES;WED;THURS 8:00-8-30 a.m.
Hanson Heather 27549 hanson.heather@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;TUES;WED;THURY;FRI 7:45 - 8:45   and 3:45 - 4:15
Healey John 27614 healey.john@share.brevardschools.org BOTH TUESDAY;FRIDAY Tuesday starting at 8, Friday 2:15 to 3
Herbst Kenneth 27638 herbst.kenneth@share.brevardschools.org AM MONDAY 730AM-830AM
Herrholtz Madilyn 27591 herrholtz.madilyn@share.brevardschools.org BOTH TUESDAY;THURSDAY Tuesday 8:00am-8:40/ Thursday 3:45-4:15
Jackson Deidre 27609 jackson.deidre@share.brevardschools.org AM MON;TUES;WED;THURS;FRI 8-8:40am
Kieser Natasha 27604 kieser.natasha@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;WED;THURS;FRI
Laughlin William 27517 laughlin.william@share.brevardschools.org AM WEDNESDAY 8:00-8:30
Lewis Mark 27600 lewis.mark@share.brevardschools.org AM TUESDAY;THURSDAY 7:45 - 8:15
Marovich Jamie 27585 marovich.jamie@share.brevardschools.org PM MONDAY 3:35-4:00
Mazo Richard 27593 tony.mazo@gmail.com PM MON;TUES;WED;THURS 3:35-4:00 pm
McBenton Eric 27628 mcbenton.eric@share.brevardschools.org AM TUES;WED;THURS 7:15- 7:45
Nason Valerie 27612 nason.valeries@share.brevardschools.org AM THURSDAY 8:05-8:35
Noble Michelle 27570 noble.michelle@share.brevardschools.org PM WEDNESDAY 3:35-4:15
Outerino Dara 27572 outerino.dara@share.brevardschools.org PM MONDAY;WEDNESDAY 3:35-4
Pittman Michael 27588 pittman.michael@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;TUES;WED;THURS 8:15-8-45am and 3:35-4:00
Plotner Kandis 27574 plotner.kandisa@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;WED;THURS 8am-8:45am & 3:45pm-4pm
Rallo Randi 27583 rallo.randi@share.brevardschools.org PM TUESDAY;THURSDAY Tues 3:45pm-4:30pm (15-445), Thurs 3:45pm-5:00pm (22-53)
Rorer Brian 27624 rorer.brian@share.brevardschools.org PM MON;TUES;WED;THURS 3:35-4:15
Rowe Jason 27561 rowe.jason@share.brevardschools.org AM TUESDAY 8-8:30
Schmatolla Nicole 27610 schmatolla.nicole@share.brevardschools.org PM TUESDAY 3:45 - 4:15
Schwindt Ian 27623 schwindt.ian@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;TUES;WED;THURS;FRI 6:30 am - 7:30 am and 3:35 pm - 4:30 pm. 
Seli Melissa 27613 seli.melissa@share.brevardschools.org AM TUESDAY;FRIDAY 8:00-8:35
Serridge Eileen 27597 serridge.eileen@share.brevardschools.org BOTH THURSDAY 8 - 845 and 335 - 400
Sharpsteen Shelly 27603 sharpsteen.shelly@share.brevardschools.org BOTH TUESDAY;THURSDAY 8:00am-8:30am OR 3:40-4:00pm



Sherman LaMalik 27620 sherman.lamalik@share.brevardschools.org PM MON;TUES;WED;THURS 3:45- 4:45
Smith Rebecca 27586 smith.rebecca@brevardschools.org AM THURSDAY 8:00 am to 8:30 am

Teed Amy 27587 teed.amy@share.brevardschools.org BOTH TUESDAY;FRIDAY
Tueday before school starting at 8:00, non meeting Fridays after school 
2:15-3:15, other days by appt

Thrush David 27632 thrush.david@share.brevardschools.org BOTH MON;TUES;WED;THURS;FRI 07:15-08-:30 M-F    3:45-5:00 M-T 2:30-4:00 Fri
Wright Jason 27611 wright.jason@brevardschools.org PM TUESDAY;THURSDAY 3:40-4:10

Zahn Jennifer 27634 zahn.jennifer@share.brevardschools.org PM MON;TUES;WED;THURS;FRI
Everyday - 3:45pm - 4:30pm/ I teach a class (0 block) before school, but 
students are welcome to come in to practice before school. 


